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APPLICATIONS 

 

• Medium Voltage Switchboards 

 

 

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS 

 

• VPIS is a voltage presence indicating system 

conform to IEC62271-206 standard  

• The device supplies continuously an electrical 

signal for phase comparison and optical blinking 

led for voltage indication 

• Very wide and bright leds allow simple and 

safe visibility for personnel encharged in 

verification 

• Dip-switch for fast and simple sensitivity 

adjustment allow to manage a lot of different 

applications with only one device reducing a lot 

the stock cost 

• LED life time guaranteed - min. 30 years 

• Suitable for panel mounting 

 

DESCRIPTION 

 
This capacitive voltage module is used in medium voltage switchgears. The voltage detector module is tested and 

manufactured according to the requirements of IEC 62271-206. 

The indication of the voltage is displayed permanently with one flashing LED for each phase. The test sockets for phase 

comparing are nickel plated. The capacitive module has to be simply adapted to the capacitive bushing or the insulator , in 

which the module is used, by rear dipswitch and the selection is very easy and can be done just before shipment simplifying 

a lot stock management and cost. 
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Dimension   VPIS/36                 
 

Drawing: 4393118 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Electrical characteristics    VPIS/36                
Coupling capacity range pF From 10 to 225 

Medium Voltage range kV From 3.3 to 36 

 



                                                                     VOLTAGE DETECTING SYSTEM 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                              Type VPIS 36kV 
 

 

 

E L E C T R O N S Y S T E M  M D      T E C H N I C A L  S H E E T  
             Revision 0 of 23 January 23, 2019 

 

 

  

All specs are subject to change without notice 
 

Via Madonna delle Rose, 72 24061 Albano S.Alessandro (BG) ITALY - Phone +39035584000, Fax +39035584099 E-mail: info@elecmd.it Web www.elecmd.it    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Page 3/5                                                                                      

C
o

u
p

li
n

g
 t

a
b

le
  

 

 
 
 

 

COUPLING TABLE P0

0,0

5,0

10,0

15,0

20,0

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36

Voltage [kV]

C
ap

ac
ity

 [p
F]

MINIMUM CAPACITANCE MAXIMUM CAPACITANCE

COUPLING TABLE P1

0,0

5,0

10,0

15,0

20,0

25,0

30,0

35,0

40,0

45,0

50,0

55,0

60,0

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36

Voltage [kV]

C
ap

ac
ity

 [p
F]

MINIMUM CAPACITANCE MAXIMUM CAPACITANCE



                                                                     VOLTAGE DETECTING SYSTEM 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                              Type VPIS 36kV 
 

 

 

E L E C T R O N S Y S T E M  M D      T E C H N I C A L  S H E E T  
             Revision 0 of 23 January 23, 2019 

 

 

  

All specs are subject to change without notice 
 

Via Madonna delle Rose, 72 24061 Albano S.Alessandro (BG) ITALY - Phone +39035584000, Fax +39035584099 E-mail: info@elecmd.it Web www.elecmd.it    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Page 4/5                                                                                      

C
o

u
p

li
n

g
 t

a
b

le
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Accessories    VPIS/36                 
 

Coaxial cable 

Drawing: 43922293 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Electronsystem MD work in partnership with its customers in designing customized executions in order to meet specific 

requirements, please contact us. 


